The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAKERHACKS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,677.02
2025-02-01 Amazon txn 0eHQWkx -$32.98 $1,644.04
2025-02-01 Amazon txn LgHGvz4 -$194.12 $1,449.92
2025-02-01 Amazon txn 78How9A -$77.40 $1,372.52
2025-02-01 COSTCO WHSE #0423 txn d7Hr82g -$412.23 $960.29
2025-02-01 BlueCotton txn K9H4X]Jw -$607.03 $353.26
2025-02-01 Amazon txn vgHnVNk -$16.49 $336.77
2025-02-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn PVHNwWWW -$7.20 $329.57
2025-02-02 THE HOME DEPOT #0640 txn zVH2LBe -$65.30 $264.27
2025-02-02 Wix.Com, Inc. 1159719179 txn LgHGvwy -$24.00 $240.27
2025-02-02 EZCATER*SUBWAY txn yXHBzNO -$653.99 -$413.72
2025-02-04 Invoice to PADMA JANDHYALA txn ZeH8aoX $525.00 $111.28
2025-02-05 Invoice to LAUNCHX txn 78HowWm $500.00 $611.28
2025-02-06 DROPBOX*SNKN7M5R976] txn BZHGyor -$19.99 $591.29
2025-02-06 TYPEFORM txn GkH8Gne -$20.10 $571.19
2025-02-10 Dinner & Ice cream txn EyHY8wK -$278.57 $292.62
2025-02-10 Cleaning supplies txn yXHBwYe -$29.56 $263.06
2025-02-10 Parking txn 5wHVoKo -$12.00 $251.06
2025-02-22 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ txn PVHNoXA $500.00 $751.06

WITHDRAWN: $2,450.96. DEPOSITED: $1,525.00. $751.06

MakerHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MakerHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



